RESULTATS

Mini Tour Creusois

MARSAC

ETOILE SPORTIVE CYCLISTE LE GRAND BOURG

15,000 k

Class

IR
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m

Doss
4
1
23

3
2
5
8

42
33

NOM
RABY
AUGRY
ROBERT
CHARRET
PAQUET
PEPIN
ALVES
JOURDE
CACAULT
CHAUSSE

ROQUEPLAN
PRUDHOMME

ACKET
GRAUMANN
LAMARGOT

GABRIEL LANG

BREANT

CALVAGRAC

DELHOUME
LIGONNIERE
MAUTRE
FONTAINE
BENOIT
COSSuU
BOUTET
FESTOC
LEBON
CHARTRAIN
LAGARDE
OUVRARD
OUVRARD
HAMONIER
RAIMBAULT
RICHARD
SOULIER
LEGER
JEANNOT
LEYSSENNE

en 00:27:39

Prénom
Charly
Alexandre
Niels
Camille
Evan
Mattéo
Emilien
Clément
Mattei
Valentin
Matthis
Julian
Alban
Nathan
Killian
Mathys
Quentin
Marius
Jules
Leny
Simon
Corentin
Gabriel
Paul
Joran
Noah
Gabriel
Gaston
Lilo
Erwan
Lucas
Enora
Zoé
Emilien
Jules
Clément
Nathan

Jules

Moyenne du 1% :

CLUB
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
U.V. DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87
R. O. MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES
VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS
E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND
V.C.AUBUSSONNAIS
TEAM GERVAISIEN VELO
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
C.C.VERVANT
US LA CHATRE
VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS
E.S.C. GRAND BOURG
E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND
E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND
U.C.CONDAT
CREUSE OXYGENE
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
TULLE CYCLISME COMPETITION
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
INDRE VELO PASSION
U.V. DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87
INDRE VELO PASSION
VELO SPORT MONTLUCONNAIS
VELO CLUB RIOMOIS
U.C.DORACHONNE NORD 87
U.C.DORACHONNE NORD 87
E.S.C. GRAND BOURG
E.S.C. GRAND BOURG
VS MONTLUCONNAIS
E.S.C. GRAND BOURG
E.S.C. GRAND BOURG
AC BAS-BERRY
AC BAS BERRY
E.S.C. GRAND BOURG
TULLE CYCLISME COMPETITION
C.C. MAINSAT EVAUX
E.S.C. GRAND BOURG
TULLE CYCLISME COMPETITION

Route
Benjamins
10 mai 2018

32,550

Cat
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamine 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamine 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2

Benjamin 2

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

N°lic/UCI

50790590004
50870060080
41030230061
41430320071
41630010271
50230270017
41631900007
50870190002
50170790046
44360960031
41430320048
50230230067
41630010079
41630010109
50870390194
50230290317
50870190101
50190040024
50870190028
44363080017
50870060084
44363080134
41030340028
41630440229
50870480026
50870480065
50230230070
50230230064
41030340034
50230230074
50230230075
44361020081
44361020039
50230230076
50190040034
50230310110
50230230069
50190040026

Tps
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:28:59
00:29:21
00:29:21
00:30:15
00:30:15
00:30:15
00:30:15
00:30:44
00:30:57
00:31:20
00:31:20
00:31:20
00:31:20
00:31:20
00:32:48
00:33:17
00:33:17
00:33:17
00:34:08
00:34:08
00:34:08
00:34:08
00:34:08


david bonnin
Highlight


39
40
41
42

27
28
35
30

LUINAUD
BALLOUFAUD
CHAMPIN
DESENFANT

Antoine
Lucas
Christopher

Lou

E.S.C. GRAND BOURG
A.C.RILHAC RANCON
TEAM GERVAISIEN VELO
E.S.C. GRAND BOURG

Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1

Benjamin 1

50230230073
50870310089
41631900010
50230230077

00:34:08
00:36:44
00:36:44
00:40:00



